

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY****CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION****CRIMINAL APPEAL STAMP NO.6282 OF 2020****ALONGWITH****CRIMINAL INTERIM APPLICATION (ST) NO.6286 OF 2020****ALONGWITH****CRIMINAL INTERIM APPLICATION (ST) NO.6288 OF 2020****IN****CRIMINAL APPEAL STAMP NO.6282 OF 2020**

Jaiwanti & Ors. .. Appellants
Versus
State of Maharashtra .. Respondent
...

Mr.Manish Kumar for the Appellants.

Mr.S.Venkateshwar for Respondent No.4.

Mrs.S.D.Shinde, APP for the Respondent/State.

**CORAM: S.S.SHINDE &
MANISH PITALE, JJ.**

DATED : 14th JANUARY, 2021

PC:-

1. List on 22nd January, 2021 alongwith Criminal Appeal (St) No.6886 of 2020.
2. To be heard through Video Conferencing.

(MANISH PITALE, J.)

(S.S.SHINDE, J.)